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SI.
NO

WORK CODE

WORK NAME

ESTIMATE
AMT

MAN
DAYS
TAKEN

UNSKILLED
WAGES

SKILLED/M
AERIAL
EXPS

TOTAL
EXP.S

WH/320518

VELLAKETTU NIRANJA
PRADESHATHU
ADHIKA JALAM
OZHUKKI VIDUNNA
CHAL

173320

515

142140

1713

143853

FP/345018

VELLAKETTU NIRANJA
PRADESHATHU
ADHIKA JALAM
OZHUKKI VIDUNNA
CHAL

103684

293

80868

1713

82581

WC/332283

MANNUKAYYALA

85999

385

83176

1713

84889

WC/341793

VELLAKETTU NIRANJA
PRADESHATHU
ADHIKA JALAM
OZHUKKI VIDUNNA
CHAL

224355

581

160356

1713

162069

WC/340613

KATTU KALLU
KAYYALA NIRMANAM

225331

386

106536

1713

108249

WC/332279

MANNUKAYYALA
NIRMANAM

86009

212

58512

1713

60225

WC/332282

MANNUKAYYALA

92775

276

65412

1713

67125

WH/320617

THODU
PUNARUDHARANAM

114744

310

85560

2769

88329

WH/319984

THODU
PUNARUDHARANAM
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ADHIKA JALAM
OZHUKKI VIDUNNA
CHAL
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